
VBC 2022 SCHEDULE
Date Day Home Away FIELD TIME 7/9 inning
3-Apr Sun Red Sox Mets CTC Hull 1pm 9
3-Apr Sun Braves Expos CTC Hull 4pm 9
3-Apr Sun Orioles Brewers Rockwood #6 1pm 9
3-Apr Sun Orioles Senators Rockwood #6 4pm 9

10-Apr Sun Senators Braves Rockwood #6 1pm 9
10-Apr Sun Mets Brewers Rockwood #6 4pm 9
10-Apr Sun Expos Orioles CTC Hull 1pm 9
10-Apr Sun Red Sox Expos CTC Hull 4pm 9

24-Apr Sun Senators Red Sox CTC Hull 1pm 9
24-Apr Sun Red Sox Senators CTC Hull 4pm 9
24-Apr Sun Brewers Expos Rockwood #6 1pm 9
24-Apr Sun Expos Brewers Rockwood #6 4pm 9
24-Apr Sun Orioles Braves TBD 1pm 9
24-Apr Sun Braves Mets TBD 4pm 9
1-May Sun Brewers Red Sox TBD 1pm 9
1-May Sun Red Sox Brewers TBD 4pm
1-May Sun Braves Expos Dodd #2 1pm 9
1-May Sun Expos Braves Dodd #2 4pm
1-May Sun Senators Orioles CTC Hull 1pm 9
1-May Sun Mets Senators CTC Hull 4pm 9

15-May Sun Brewers Braves TBD 1pm 9
15-May Sun Braves Brewers TBD 4pm
15-May Sun Expos Senators Dodd #2 1pm 9
15-May Sun Senators Expos Dodd #2 4pm
15-May Sun Red Sox Orioles CTC Hull 1pm 9
15-May Sun Mets Red Sox CTC Hull 4pm 9
22-May Sun Orioles Red Sox CTC Hull 1pm 9
22-May Sun Expos Orioles CTC Hull 4pm 9
22-May Sun Brewers Mets TBD 1pm 9
22-May Sun Senators Brewers TBD 4pm 9

5-Jun Sun Red Sox Braves CTC Hull 10am 9
5-Jun Sun Braves Red Sox CTC Hull 1pm 9
5-Jun Sun Expos Brewers CTC Hull 4pm
5-Jun Sun Mets Orioles Bird #7 1pm 9
5-Jun Sun Senators Mets Bird #7 4pm 9
7-Jun Tues Braves Brewers Field A 7pm 9
8-Jun Wed Mets Senators Field B 7pm 9

Holiday - Mother's Day May 8th

Holiday - Memorial Day May 29th

Holiday - Easter April 17th



9-Jun Thurs Expos Red Sox Field C 7pm 9
12-Jun Sun Brewers Orioles Bird #7 1pm 9
12-Jun Sun Brewers Orioles Bird #7
12-Jun Sun Mets Braves TBD 4pm 9
12-Jun Sun Braves Mets TBD
12-Jun Sun Senators Expos CTC Hull 1pm 9
12-Jun Sun Senators Red Sox CTC Hull 4pm 9
14-Jun Tues Orioles Braves Field A 7pm 9
15-Jun Wed Expos Mets Field B 7pm 9
16-Jun Thurs Red Sox Brewers Field C 7pm 9

21-Jun Tues Red Sox Mets Field A 7pm 9
22-Jun Wed Expos Senators Field B 7pm 9
23-Jun Thurs Braves Orioles Field C 7pm 9
26-Jun Sun Braves Senators CTC Hull 10am 9
26-Jun Sun Senators Braves CTC Hull 1pm 9
26-Jun Sun Brewers Red Sox CTC Hull 4pm 9
26-Jun Sun Mets Expos Bird #7 1pm 9
26-Jun Sun Orioles Mets Bird #7 4pm 9
28-Jun Tues Orioles Expos Field A 7pm 9
29-Jun Wed Mets Red Sox Field B 7pm 9
30-Jun Thurs Brewers Braves Field C 7pm 9

5-Jul Tues Brewers Senators Field A 7pm 9
6-Jul Wed Braves Orioles Field B 7pm 9
7-Jul Thurs Red Sox Expos Field C 7pm 9

10-Jul Sun Expos Mets Bird #7 1pm 9
10-Jul Sun Mets Expos Bird #7 4pm 9
10-Jul Sun Orioles Senators CTC Hull 10am 9
10-Jul Sun Senators Orioles CTC Hull 1pm 9
10-Jul Sun Red Sox Braves CTC Hull 4pm 9
12-Jul Tues Mets Brewers Field A 7pm 9
13-Jul Wed Orioles Red Sox Field B 7pm 9
14-Jul Thurs Brewers Senators Field C 7pm 9

Orioles Mets

17-Jul Sun CTC Hull 1pm 9
17-Jul Sun CTC Hull 4pm 9
17-Jul Sun Bird #7 1pm 9
17-Jul Sun Bird #7 4pm 9
19-Jul Tues Field A 7pm 9
20-Jul Wed Field B 7pm 9
21-Jul Thurs Field C 7pm 9

Holiday - 4th of July

Holiday - Father's Day June 19th

Begin Playoffs



24-Jul Sun CTC Hull 1pm 9
24-Jul Sun CTC Hull 4pm 9
24-Jul Sun Bird #7 1pm 9
24-Jul Sun Bird #7 4pm 9
26-Jul Tues Field A 7pm 9
27-Jul Wed Field B 7pm 9
28-Jul Thurs Field C 7pm 9
31-Jul Sun CTC Hull 1pm 9
31-Jul Sun CTC Hull 4pm 9
31-Jul Sun Bird #7 1pm 9
31-Jul Sun Bird #7 4pm 9

Updated as of 3/25/22


